
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

69 

60 

18 

56 

42 

15 

11 

99 

20 

24 

17 

50 

61 

4 

83 

55 

37 

81 

49 

Name 

Bryan COHEN 

Sven WIND 

Loris Nick ROELFSEMA 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Rocco SESSLER 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Fabio SARASINO 

Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Fabian DRESLER 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Albert PRASSE 

Felix PÖHLER 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Lisa-Marie RUBER 

Sebastian SCHNABEL 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Marc MITCHELL 

Klasse 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:50.895 

1:51.077 

1:51.416 

1:51.437 

1:51.526 

1:51.531 

1:51.967 

1:52.997 

1:53.440 

1:53.537 

1:54.000 

1:54.214 

1:54.957 

1:55.861 

1:55.939 

1:57.523 

1:58.253 

2:00.045 

2:01.236 

Diff. 

0.182 

0.521 

0.542 

0.631 

0.636 

1.072 

2.102 

2.545 

2.642 

3.105 

3.319 

4.062 

4.966 

5.044 

6.628 

7.358 

9.150 

10.341 

Abstand 

0.182 

0.339 

0.021 

0.089 

0.005 

0.436 

1.030 

0.443 

0.097 

0.463 

0.214 

0.743 

0.904 

0.078 

1.584 

0.730 

1.792 

1.191 

In Runde 

4 

4 

10 

5 

7 

10 

3 

5 

3 

8 

8 

4 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #49 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #81 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #20 + #49 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #69 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #56 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #99 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #81 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
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IDM Red Bull Ring/A 

Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Cup 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 16:30:00 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,319 km 

27.08.2021 16:30 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

69 

60 

18 

56 

42 

15 

11 

99 

20 

24 

17 

50 

61 

4 

83 

55 

37 

81 

49 

Name 

Bryan COHEN 

Sven WIND 

Loris Nick ROELFSEMA 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Rocco SESSLER 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Fabio SARASINO 

Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Fabian DRESLER 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Albert PRASSE 

Felix PÖHLER 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Lisa-Marie RUBER 

Sebastian SCHNABEL 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Marc MITCHELL 

Klasse 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:50.895 

1:51.077 

1:51.416 

1:51.437 

1:51.526 

1:51.531 

1:51.967 

1:52.997 

1:53.440 

1:53.537 

1:54.000 

1:54.214 

1:54.957 

1:55.861 

1:55.939 

1:57.523 

1:58.253 

2:00.045 

2:01.236 

Diff. 

0.182 

0.521 

0.542 

0.631 

0.636 

1.072 

2.102 

2.545 

2.642 

3.105 

3.319 

4.062 

4.966 

5.044 

6.628 

7.358 

9.150 

10.341 

Abstand 

0.182 

0.339 

0.021 

0.089 

0.005 

0.436 

1.030 

0.443 

0.097 

0.463 

0.214 

0.743 

0.904 

0.078 

1.584 

0.730 

1.792 

1.191 

In Runde 

4 

4 

10 

5 

7 

10 

3 

5 

3 

8 

8 

4 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #20 + #17 TURN 10 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
EXCEEDED TRACK LIMITS #20 TURN 1 (LAP TIME CANCELLED) 
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IDM Red Bull Ring/A 

Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Cup 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 16:30:00 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,319 km 

27.08.2021 16:30 
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